



ACROW INDIA LIMITED
www.acrowindia.com
CIN: L46411MH1960PLC011601

Registered Office Address:
Plot No. T-27, STPI Park,
M.I.D.C., Chikalthana,
Chhatrapati Sambhaji Nagar,
Maharashtra, India – 431001.
Phone: +917900181470
Email: csacrowindialtd@gmail.com

Date: November 14, 2024

To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange,
Fort, Mumbai.

Sub.: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement as per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Scrip Code - ACROW INDIA LIMITED- 513149

Dear Sir,

As per the Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copies of the newspaper advertisement published both in English and Marathi in Free Press Journal & Navshakti respectively regarding publication of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024.

Kindly take the same into the record.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For Acrow India Limited

Arvind Kumar Modi
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

BANK OF BARODA		Regional Stressed Assets Recovery Branch, MMWR, 6th floor, Baroda House, Behind Dewan Shopping Centre, SV Road, Jogeshwari(W) Mumbai-400102, Email: sarmmw@bankofbaroda.co.in						
E-AUCTION CUM SALE NOTICE								
Bank of Baroda, Regional Stressed Assets Recovery Branch, MMWR Mumbai is conducting e-auction cum-sale of seized vehicles by holding e-auction on 'AS IS WHERE IS, WHATEVER THERE'S AND WITHOUT RECOVERY BASIS. The details of vehicles are as under:								
Sr. No.	Borrower Name	Model	MFG. Year	Reg. No.	(1) Reserve Price (2) EMD Amount	Bid Increase Amount-5000	Contact Person of Branch	Parking Location
1	Mr. Rajeshkumar P Pandey	MAHINDRA XUV 500 FWD W6 BS IV (Diesel)	2014	Mh04 GU 0510	1) Reserve Price Rs. 2,70,000.00 2) EMD Amount Rs. 27,000.00		Mr. Vinay Bhusan 81972 30907	Ghatkopar West, Opp of R City Mall Wadhawa, MCGM Parking
IMPORTANT DATES		INSPECTION OF VEHICLES DATE & TIME		SUBMISSION OF BID		E-AUCTION DATE TIME		
		27/11/2024 FROM 11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM		28/11/2024 upto 05:00 PM		29/11/2024 FROM 01:00 PM TO 03:00 PM		
Note: GST is applicable on Final Sale Price For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided in https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm and https://bob.auctiontger.net								
								Sd/- Authorised Officer Bank of Baroda
Date: 13/11/2024 Place: Mumbai								

SIMMONDS MARSHALL LIMITED												
Regd. Office : Plot No. C-4/1, Phase II, Chakan MIDC, Bhamboli, Khed, Pune, Maharashtra 410501												
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024												
(Rs. In Lakhs)												
PARTICULARS	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
	30th Sept 2024	30th June 2024	30th Sept 2023	30th Sept 2024	30th Sept 2023	31st Mar 2024	30th Sept 2024	30th June 2024	30th Sept 2023	30th Sept 2024	30th Sept 2023	31st Mar 2024
1 Total Income	5,325.16	4,412.39	4,633.62	9,737.55	8,976.01	17,810.37	5,712.43	4,782.77	5,022.93	10,495.20	9,739.99	19,322.75
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before exceptional items and tax	350.51	121.89	149.73	472.40	154.03	208.01	351.64	124.66	150.74	476.30	157.15	211.73
3 Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	(53.23)	133.85	-	-	-	-	(53.23)	110.22
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after exceptional items and tax	350.51	121.89	149.73	472.40	100.80	341.86	350.64	121.95	149.75	472.59	100.86	318.31
5 Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	332.38	103.76	138.91	436.14	79.16	353.12	332.51	103.82	141.37	436.33	84.11	337.65
6 Equity Share Capital	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	3.13	1.09	1.34	4.22	0.90	3.05	3.13	1.09	1.36	4.22	0.94	2.91

1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th November, 2024.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the quarterly financial results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.simmondsmarshall.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
N. S. Marshall
Managing Director
DIN : 00085754

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13th November, 2024

Branch Name A/C No / Facility		Borrowers / Guarantors /Mortgagors Name & Address		NPA Date	Book Balance Unapplied Interest Cost/Charges incurred by Bank Total Demand Notice Amt.
Nandurbar Branch, Dist. Nandurbar 341505040001313 Cash Credit 341506400000001 Term Loan 341506990000196 Term Loan	Borrower: 1. Heera Hospitality PVT LTD Survey No. 298/1/3, Dhule Road, Taluka & Distt. Nandurbar, Maharashtra-425412.		10/04/2023	Rs. 2,58,20,289.35 as on 31/08/2024	
	Director/s: 1(a). Mrs. Vandana Ravindra Chaudhari Address: W/O Mr. Ravindra Hiralal Chaudhari, Flat No 201 EL Castillo, Plot No 23, Sector 6, Palm Beach Road, Nerul West, Navi Mumbai, Nerul Node-3, Thane, Maharashtra-400706.		26/09/2024	Rs. 51,96,167.68 As on 31/08/2024	
	2(b). Mrs. Anita Shirish Chaudhari Address: W/O Mr. Shirish Hiralal Chaudhary, Chaudhari Galli, Nandurbar, Maharashtra-425412.			Rs. 3,18,47,059.03 as on 31/08/2024	
	3(c). Mrs. Pranita Narendra Chaudhari Address: W/O Narendra Hiralal Chaudhari, Chaudhari Galli, Nandurbar, Maharashtra-425412.				
4(d). Mr. Ravindra Hiralal Chaudhari Address: S/O Hiralal Maganlal Chaudhari, Chaudhari Galli, Nandurbar, Maharashtra-425412.					
2. THE GUARANTOR/S:- 2(a). Mr. Hiralal Maganlal Chaudhari Address: Chaudhari Galli, Nandurbar, Maharashtra-425412 2(b). Mr. Shrish Hiralal Chaudhari Address: S/O Hiralal Maganlal Chaudhari, Chaudhari Galli, Nandurbar, Maharashtra-425412 2(c). Mr. Narendra Hiralal Chaudhari Address: Ashish Building, Chaudhari Galli, Nandurbar, Maharashtra-425412.					

Hypothecation of movable assets described herein below:
Stocks including all types of Wines and Beers, etc and Book Deposits, etc of the Company located at various places.

Sd/- Ramesh L. Pawara
Authorized Officer
UNION BANK OF INDIA

Place: Nandurbar

ION EXCHANGE						
Refreshing the Planet						
Regd. Office: Ion Exchange (India) Limited, Ion House, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011. www.ionexchangeindia.com CIN: L74999MH1964PLC014258						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024						
INR in Lacs						
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			Year Ended	
		30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited (refer note 3)	31.03.2024 Unaudited (refer note 3)	31.03.2024 Audited
1.	Revenue from operations	58,893	51,609	48,389	1,10,502	93,303
2.	Other income	1,261	1,263	1,040	2,524	2,013
3.	Total income	60,154	52,872	49,429	1,13,026	95,316
4.	Profit before tax	6,765	6,220	5,899	12,985	11,125
5.	Net profit after tax	5,074	4,583	4,378	9,657	8,265
6.	Total comprehensive income	5,053	4,560	4,320	9,613	8,148
7.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value INR 1 per share)	1,467	1,467	1,467	1,467	1,467
8.	Other equity	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (not annualised) [Refer notes 2]					
	a) Basic EPS (INR)	4.127	3.729	3.560	7.856	6.722
	b) Diluted EPS (INR)	4.127	3.729	3.560	7.856	6.722

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024						
INR in Lacs						
Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			Year Ended	
		30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited (refer note 3)	31.03.2024 Unaudited (refer note 3)	31.03.2024 Audited
1.	Revenue from operations	64,447	56,757	53,297	1,21,204	1,01,219
2.	Other income	1,435	1,107	956	2,542	1,822
3.	Total income	65,882	57,864	54,253	1,23,746	1,03,041
4.	Profit before tax	6,814	6,191	5,789	13,005	10,541
5.	Net profit after tax	5,064	4,478	4,235	9,542	7,567
6.	Total Comprehensive Income	5,116	4,442	4,196	9,558	7,501
7.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value INR 1 per share)	1,423	1,423	1,423	1,423	1,423
8.	Other equity	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (not annualised) [Refer notes 2]					
	a) Basic EPS (INR)	4.297	3.792	3.585	8.089	6.391
	b) Diluted EPS (INR)	4.297	3.792	3.585	8.089	6.391

Notes:

- The above financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at a meeting held on 12th November 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November 2024. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting policies and principles.
- Earnings per equity share includes Ind AS impact of consolidation of 23,689,390 equity shares of INR 1 each and 46,750 equity shares of INR 1 each held by IEL Shareholding (Staff Welfare) Trusts and HMIL Shareholding (Staff Welfare) Trusts respectively.
- Global Composites And Structural Limited and Ion Exchange Environment Management Limited has amalgamated with Ion Exchange (India) Limited as per scheme of amalgamation approved by the Mumbai bench of National Company Law Tribunal on 21st February 2024. The scheme has taken effect from the appointed date i.e., 1st April, 2023. Both the above schemes of merger have been accounted under "the pooling of interests method" i.e., in accordance with Appendix C of Ind AS 103 - Business Combinations and comparatives have been restated for the merger from the beginning of the previous year i.e., 1st April 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2024 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2024 are available on the stock exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com as well as on the company website at www.ionexchangeindia.com.

For Ion Exchange (India) Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th November 2024

Rajesh Sharma
Executive Chairman

DONEAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED												
Registered Office : Donear House, 8 th Floor, Plot No A - 50, Road No. 1 MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093. CIN : L99999MH1987PLC042076; Website : www.donear.com ; Email Id : investor@donear.com Phone : (022) - 6834 8100; Fax : (022) - 6834 8313												
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024												
(Rs.in lakhs) (Except EPS)												
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended			Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		
		30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	30-06-2024 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	30-06-2024 (Unaudited)	30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	21,268.04	20,056.02	17,181.19	41,324.06	35,414.71	80,795.26	21,268.04	20,056.02	41,324.06	80,795.26	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,299.39	1,204.58	683.65	2,503.97	1,612.37	4,747.63	1,299.39	1,204.58	2,503.97	4,747.63	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,057.38	878.55	490.54	1,935.93	1,165.73	3,471.33	1,057.38	878.55	1,935.93	3,471.33	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,057.38	878.55	490.54	1,935.93	1,165.73	3,471.33	1,057.11	878.41	1,935.52	3,470.97	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	9.20	(2.61)	(11.16)	6.59	(9.08)	(18.63)	9.20	(2.61)	6.59	(18.63)	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)	1,040.00	1,040.00	1,040.00	1,040.00	1,040.00	1,040.00	1,040.00	1,040.00	1,040.00	1,040.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	19,414.91	-	-	-	19,414.55	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)											
	Basic:	2.03	1.69	0.94	3.72	2.24	6.68	2.03	1.69	3.72	6.67	
	Diluted:	2.03	1.69	0.94	3.72	2.24	6.68	2.03	1.69	3.72	6.67	

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out Limited Review of aforesaid result.
- The Company operates in single segment only i.e. "Textiles Manufacturing" and therefore disclosure requirements of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS - 108 "Segment Reporting") is not applicable.
- Corresponding figures of the previous quarter/year have been regrouped, recasted and reclassified to make them comparable wherever necessary.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Rajendra V. Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN No. 00227233

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 13, 2024

RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED												
CIN L36911MH1989PLC054498 Regd Office : Plot Nos. 36A & 37, SEEPZ-SEZ, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 096.												
UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024												
(₹ in Lakhs)												
Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended					
		Sept 30, 2024 Unaudited	June 30, 2024 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2023 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2024 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2024 Audited					
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	41,287.81	44,728.53	44,321.71	86,016.34	91,948.68	2,11,695.27					
2	Net Profit before tax and Exceptional items	1,404.86	1,917.57	1,215.24	3,322.43	2,996.27	8,540.46					
3	Net Profit after tax and Exceptional items	1,123.59	1,539.43	1,046.94	2,663.02	2,468.24	7,360.18					
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,716.53	2,654.58	688.75	4,371.10	5,024.35	12,202.20					
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	1,922.63	1,922.63	1,922.63	1,922.63	1,922.63	1,922.63					
6	Earning Per Share EPS (of ₹ 2/- each not annualised)											
	Basic	1.17	1.62	1.11	2.79	2.62	7.59					
	Diluted	1.15	1.61	1.10	2.76	2.60	7.54					

NOTES :

- The above unaudited Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / yearly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financials results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.renaissanceglobal.com.
- Key numbers of Standalone Results are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
	Sept 30, 2024 Unaudited	Jun 30, 2024 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2023 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2024 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2024 Audited
Revenue	32,521.39	30,149.44	32,254.21	62,670.83	61,844.31	1,39,607.73
Profit Before Tax	1,355.67	1,892.39	1,243.79	3,248.06	1,543.69	2,738.58
Profit After Tax	999.73	1,381.86	945.58	2,381.59	1,161.07	2,071.39
Total Comprehensive income for the period / year after tax	807.03	1,926.57	630.01	2,733.60	2,066.97	3,170.96

For RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 13, 2024

Darshil A. Shah
Executive Director
DIN No. 08030313

ACROW INDIA LTD.												
Reg. Off: T-27 Software Technology Park, Chikhalthana, MIDC, Chhatrapati Sambhajnagar Maharashtra 431001 Phone: +91 7900181470 Email Id: csacrowindia@gmail.com ; CIN:L46411MH1960PLC011601												
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024												
(Rupees in Lacs)												
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended					
		30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	30-06-2024 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)					
1)	Income											
	Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-					
	Other income	92.51	41.85	41.58	134.36	95.86	281.19					
	Total income from operations	92.51	41.85	41.58	134.36	95.86	281.19					
2)	Expenses											
	Purchases/Production Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-					
	Change in Inventories	-	-	-	-	-	-					
	Employee benefit expenses											

